Canadian Museum for Human Rights
Stuart Murray - Chief Executive Officer

Hospitality Expenses 2010-2011 -- Fourth Quarter

Date

Jan 10/11
Jan 14/11
Jan 19/11
Jan 22/11
Feb 9/11

Feb 25/11
Mar 14/11

Location
Winnipeg - The Velvet Glove Restaurant
Toronto - Brownes Bistro
Winnipeg - The Velvet Glove Restaurant
Winnipeg - Fresh Café
Winnipeg - The Current
Winnipeg - The Velvet Glove Restaurant
Winnipeg - Homer's Restaurant

Description
Museum Business

Museum Business

Museum Business

Museum Business

Museum Business

Museum Business

Museum Business
Total

Amount

31.26
53.20
56.44
33.01
25.39
38.01
27.48

264.79

# Attendees
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