Canadian Museum for Human Rights Stuart Murray - Chief Executive Officer

Hospitality Expenses 2010-2011 -- Fourth Quarter

Date	Location	Description	<u>Amount</u>	<u># Attendees</u>
Jan 10/11	Winnipeg - The Velvet Glove Restaurant	Museum Business	31.26	2
Jan 14/11	Toronto - Brownes Bistro	Museum Business	53.20	2
Jan 19/11	Winnipeg - The Velvet Glove Restaurant	Museum Business	56.44	2
Jan 22/11	Winnipeg - Fresh Café	Museum Business	33.01	2
Feb 9/11	Winnipeg - The Current	Museum Business	25.39	2
Feb 25/11	Winnipeg - The Velvet Glove Restaurant	Museum Business	38.01	3
Mar 14/11	Winnipeg - Homer's Restaurant	Museum Business	27.48	2
		Total	264.79	